LS E65F, LA E65F, LY E65F
Power TOPLED With Lens
Enhanced Thin Film LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
2010-07-07 1
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
This data sheet is under PCN-revision (see separate
data sheet with respect to OS-PCN-2010-033-A).

In order to ensure availability, single forward voltage groups will not be orderable (see page 6 for explanation).
Bestellinformation für Standardselektion
Ordering Information for Standard Selection
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 18
Luminous
Intensity1) page 18
IF = 50 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 18
Luminous
Flux2) page 18
IF = 50 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS E65F-BBDA-1-1 super-red 2240 … 5600 4480 (typ.) Q65110A4106
LA E65F-CADA-24-3B5A
LA E65F-CBEA-24-3A4B
amber 2800 … 5600
3550 … 9000
4800 (typ.)
7170 (typ.)
Q65110A2335
Q65110A4104
LY E65F-BBCB-35-1
LY E65F-CADA-46-1
yellow 2240 … 4500
2800 … 5600
3850 (typ.)
4800 (typ.)
Q65110A4110
Q65110A4109
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
LS E65F, LA E65F, LY E65F
2010-07-07 3
Bestellinformation für Stop-Bremslicht-Selektion
Ordering Information for Stop / Tail light Selection
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 18
Luminous Intensity1) page 18
Bestellnummer
Ordering CodeIF = 4 mA
ΙV (mcd)
IF = 50 mA
ΙV (mcd)
LA E65F-S2U1-1-2A2B
               +DW-24-3A4B
amber
 224 … 560
 4500 … 7100